	2016-17 Fall Semester M.Sc. and Phd. Programme in Chemistry

	Saat
	Pazartesi
	Salı
	Çarşamba
	Perşembe
	Cuma

	09:00-09:50
	
	KIM6150 Advanced Spectroscopy Techniques and Applications 
M.Tülü
(D-2000)
	
	KIM6406 Polymers from Renewable Sources 
T. Eren
(D-2000)
	 

	10:00-10:50
	
	
	KIM5304 DNA Cloning Techniques
Gr2
B.Nalbantoğlu
(D-2057)
	
	

	11:00-11:50
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:50
	
	
	
	
	

	13:00-13:50
	
	
	KIM5301 Amino Acid Metabolism and Genetic Disorders  
V.Sözer
(D-2057)
	
	

	14:00-14:50
	
	
	
	
	

	15:00-15:50
	
	
	
	KIM5001 Seminar 
Gr1
[bookmark: _GoBack](D-2000)
	

	16:00-16:50
	
	
	
	
	

	17:00-17:50
	
	
	
	
	

	18:00-18:50
	
	
	
	
	

	19:00-19:50
	
	
	
	
	

	20:00-20:50
	
	
	
	
	

	21:00-21:50
	
	
	
	
	




